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PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

Notes: l. In case arrount to be credite to su lier and the bi lls total does not match
additional sheets ifquantity of bills or DCs is ore than the space provided. Clear

to:- J 31lg

for debit or credit. 2 Attach
ly mark the space provided with ,see

\

attachment'. 3. Purchase Otlicer can approve pos,/Wos upto Rs. 10,000r-, Purchase Manager or P
all bills from 10,0001to l. 00,000/-.4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this
transport, Hamali clrarges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved

rocurement Manager
advice. 5. [n Amount

to approve
A, exclude

+t Prepared by

PO/WO no.

'16715'
PO / WO Date

L4L^( PO/WO amount qq.Ya1/*roSupplier Name

Projectt M€(t-- ru? u"-'
Bill Date Bill amount

11fsu 0-g LAS,9S.?,gr

,&

i!:nr/Cr-,mpany

Sl. No

t1rs4 41,t 6V'F
Amount A Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): '1q,7tLl-oo
Sl. No DC.No DC. Date DC mglches MRN

I /Se ,l q aLtlz- Izl'Yes o No

l+e a+ ,s1 .Tlacltt 02fes o No2

J I

I
Amount B -Other Credits :_Transportation charges/Charges

Amount C -Other Debits

1\,1f.t-q..
Amount E PO / WO value: z'1tt ..tqJ' *.A
Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

B)fi:s o Excess received n Short received a Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? plained below)exoYesENo

Excess / short material rcceived ojpproved=-within acceptable lirnits o No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O g),ss D No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) nYes-Rs o

Payment - due date \
I

Approved
by

Purchase
Officer

Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

biu

Accountant Ildp,ts
+r'u*e\

Sign:

Date
2- /J.

10,0001- 7. MD to approve all bills above I ,00,000/-
by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

I /5='U^*r"-Date:

l' ,>tlrI ltl

Bill No.

MRN No.

,*<

Quantity received as per PO /WO

t>1
Remarks:

Ik \il-rt I -y



TAX INVOICE

Rupees I Fourty Five Thousaqd Five Hundred Eighty Nine and Paise Thirty Only

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-t87/3 & 4. II Floor. Soham Maosion, M.G.Road" Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@)modipropertrcs.com

su{,prier / custffner / rnnsp.,rer - cor.v cSTINfuNI: 36ACQFS2O44CrZ7

Modi Propffties Private Limited,.

Sy No. 82/1, Mallapur, Nachardm, Hyd$abad

GSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM

I ol' I : 2R{i4-2021

t77601

l8

l8 183.60

1.t90.00 tlt 214

for Summit Sales L

Invoice No t7t54Customer D€trils

lnvoice Dato. 28-04-2021

PO No 767t3

PO Dato. 26-04-2021

RBq ID

Req Date

65661

26-04-2021

Loc Req No

HSN/SAC Qry Ratc Gross Tax% Tax AmtDcscription oIGoods

10 9510071 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tc.e Reducer - I

10248 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End Cap - I l/4

950.00

67.50).

3 :19172390 320.0 19,200.00 IJ 3.456.0010053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pip€ - 25 mm (10

5t 1.020.00I 02 I 0 - Plumbing - CPVC - Stripovo B€Ird - 3/4 In -

60

20

50 210.00 10,500.00 l8 1.890.005 ii9 r 7239010052 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 20 mm (10

:19174000 70 l7 0010067 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 3/4 ln - nos

20 17.00 340.00 llr 61.207 10062 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - I In - 1t9174000

10167 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 1 l/2

10070 ' Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee Reducer - I

39174000 t5

391?400i) ,i

53 795.00 l8 143.10

5I 2-55.00 lll 45.90

26 0A 1.300.00 l8 234.00

ll 39r 7400010091 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 In - 2() 8.00 160.00 llr 28.80
)

t2 10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA - 3506r 000 l0 255.00 2,550.00 18 459.00

l5

IGST CGST Tolal Ta\ablc Amount 38.635.00 6,954.30

4s,589.30

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdjcrion $o o9 tr
2tl'e

1-

171.00

I 15 I 2s.0q 375.00 l8

---t

r-t--
q

ld lol34. Plumbhg - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - 3/4ln I 39174000 50

Iri

il4i i ' I I

l

SGST

| 3,477.15 | 3,477.15 Totat Invoice Amout



TAX INVOICE

lofl:28{4-2021

Summit Sales LLP
. 
, 

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Sohatn Mamion. M.G.Road. Secunderabad - 500003

Email : purchase/,@modiproperties.com

sqrrier / cusromer / rransponer - corr.v GSTIN/LNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7
Customer D€tAils Invoice No. 17153

lnvoice Date. 28-04-202t

PO No '167 t3

PO Date. 26-01-202 t

Req lD 6566 t

Req Date 26-04-2021

Modi Properties Private Limito4.

Sy No. 82ll, Mallapu, Nacharam, Hyderabad

(iSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM
Loc Req No t77601

Description of Goods HSNiSAC Q[, Ralc Gross TarTo Tax Amt

I 10217 - Plumbing - CPVC - pipe - I l/2 In - nos 15 671.00 I0.065.00 l8 t.8l1.70

60 480.002 10216. Plumbing - CPVC - Pipe - I l/4 tn - rcs 39r 72390 28.800 00 l8 5,t84.00

l 10073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 3/4 In - 39174(X)0 200 I 1.00 2,200.00 t8 396.00

39174000 2oi -10.00 600.00 l8 108.0()4 10130 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupting - I ll4

-i

6

,l

1l

9

lt

t)

l5

IGST ccsr SGST Tolal Taxablc Amo nt 41,665.00 7,499 70
3,749.85 i 3,749.8s Total Inloice Amount 49,164.70

Rupees : Fourty Nine Thousand One Hundr€d Sixty Four anrl paise Seventy Only

boq')
2(lv
'L-

for Summit Sales LL

Subjeo to Hlderabad Jurisdiction
L\

tigak ry

_

_f

rl0 I I I l

13

l4

-

l

a



ll ltltliltllt
3
2t

lll
7r ilt

Page(s) I ofz - 27-04-2021 I2:03:20 PM

Frcm Company ; Modi Properties Pvt,Ltd.
5-4-lA713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 35AABCM4751E1ZM

76
76 .O4 l:14:53

Supplier Details

Su.nmit Sales LLP

5-4-LA7 /3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 9618244433

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of follo\i\,ring ltems.

Item Name

10217 - Plumbing - CPVC - pipe - 1 U2 In - nos

Doc No 7 6713

Doc Date 26-O4-2021

Quote No NIL

Quote Date 23-Ot-202t
SupplyType Supply

1.'17 60t

1

T

r 15.00

20.00

Qty Rate Diso/o GST Amount

671.00 0 18.00 tt,476.70

33,984.00

11.00

30.00

0.00 1,121.00

22,656.OO

210.00 12,390.00

0.00 18.00 3,009.00

2

4

5

7

9

10216 - Plumbing - CPVC - Pipe - 1 U4 In - nos

10073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 3/4 In - nos

10130 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 1 1/4 In - nos

10071 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee Reducer - L Ll4ln x
3/4 In - nos

10248 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End Cap - 1 U4 in - nos

10053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 25 mm (10 ft len)
- nos

10210 - Plumbing - CPVC - Stripover Bend - 3/4 In - nos

10052 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 20 mm (10 ft len)
- nos

10062 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 1 In - nos

10167 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 1 1/2 In - nos

10070 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee Reducer - 1 In x 3/4
In - nos

10134 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - 3/4 In - nos

10091 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 In - nos

16 10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA - Ltrs

0060

0.0020

00480 00

00

0

0

00

00

18.00

18.00

o0

00

B1

B1

1

81

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

00B1

18.00

3 2,596.00

8.0070

2.5044

1,203.60

404.201

20

938.10

6

8

\_ 10 10067 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 3/4 In - nos

11

00

o0

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

10

15

60

20

50

70

20

5

5

1

00203

51.00

00

51.00

26

I

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

00

0.00

140

t2

31

t4

15

00

00

l7

71

00

00

00

0

90300

0050

188.80

10.00

Accepted the above Telms And Condjtions

Fot Summlt Sat€s LLP

For lt odl ProPefitas Pn Ltd.

Authoris€d Signatory

Date I JJ_

Purchase Order

l

95.00

25.00

1,534.00

20.00

I )



Purchase Order
Page(i)2Or2' 27-04-202r r2:01:20 PM Original / Offlce Copy / Pur.hase Olv.Copy

Erp"st
Total Order Value . . . 94,7s4.OO

r Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Four Only.

- 
Terms and Conditions :-

Spocif,cation / As per details git/en in the quotation.

Payment Tems After Delivery & Produclion of bill

Tax lnclusive of alltaxes

Dellvery Dato Next DaY.

Delivery Locatlon May Flower Platinum

Sy 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam.

Phone. 7680971999

Ponality For Delay Nil

Transportation Transpolt cost shall be borne by us.

V warranty Nil

Advance Paid Nil

Other Terms WE reserve the right to rejec{ items not conforming to quality and specificalions. Above order for 82 tlat external lines
use puDose

completion Date Nil

t easurment Nil

Security Nil

R6marks

Fot lttodl Propcrtics M.Lacl,

Authonsed Sagnatory

Accepted the above Terms And Condtdons

Fot Sutnmia Salcs LLP

I
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DEt,IVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4- 187/3 & 4- II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email. purchase(zmodpropertres.c.m

sq,prier / crstomer / rmnqr,'ter. cory CSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFSZO4+CIZ7

Modi Properties Private Limited.

Sy No. 82l1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyd€rabad

Req ID

Req Date

65661

26-04-202t

1 of 1 28-04-202 |

l5

60

CSTIN: 36AABCM476IEIZM

2

Inwarrl ]\,lo

i! i fi i.j f..

TN Xi,I.,lRD

Sign

for Sumnit Srles LL

Ii.e,.:civi)

3
(1 a

t-
J

b

Customer Details DC No 1469-1

DC Datc. 28-04-202r

PO No 767t3

PO Datc. 26-04-202t

Loc Req No t7760l

HSN/SAC Qr,'"Description of Goods

I 10217 - Pl:mbing - CPVC - pipe - I l/2 In - nos

10216 - Plumbing - CPVC - Pipe - I l/4 In - nos t]9172390

39174000 20010073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 3/4 [n - nos

3917400010130 - Plwnbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - I l/4 In - nos

I

II

I

I

I

I

)

1

l)r:
Sub-icct to Hl-dcrabad Jurisdiction

il0ti

j';1

LiD. Sy.N 0

Zr t+

,0l
5

tdvJ
8

td

r4

l7

lq
20

2t

22

23

2,1 ---+----1

28

2()

.V

I



I'A X INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP i

#5-4-18713 & 4.II Floor. Soham Mansion- M.G.Road. Secunderabad - 500003

Emarl. purchasel4 modrpropertres.com

suprlier / cusrnner / rransrx'rter i cony GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

Modi Properties Private Limite4.

Sy'No. 82/1, Mallapu, Nacharaq Hyderabad

PO Date.

Req ID

Req Date

65661

26-04-202t

lofl:2{t{4-2021

I08.00

GSTIN I 36AABCM+76IEIZM

for Summit Sales

Customer Details Invoicc No 17153

Invoicc Date. 28-04-2021

PO No 76713

26-04.2021

Loc Req No 177601

Qty Rate Gross Taxo/. Tax AmtDcscription olGoods HSN/SAC

llt I,8l1.7010217 - Plumbing - CPVC - pipe - I l/2 In - nos l-5 671 10,065.00

u{) 172i190 60 4lt0 28,800.00 t 5,r84.0010216 - Plumbing - CPVC - Pipe - I l/4In-nos

200 l1 2,200.003917400010073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 3/4 In -

20 30 11r600.003917400010130 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - I l/4

lt

I

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amonnt 7 ,499.70
3,749.85 3,749.85 Total Inl oice Amount

Rupees : Fourty Nine Thousand One Hundred Sixty Four and paise Seventy Only

ili'irrARD
Inward No D

t 4 Rt,{ No: Dt:

Sigo

il.

Rcce ivc,l ii

t) i::,,I
I,ir I C

Sutrject to Hy.derabad Jurisdiction Alrthorised sigratory

LI

l

l
- I

.-''Tl_-'-

It
----- --- r

l8 396.00

)l
I

I

,n I I I I I

8

r__'_l

rq il

tz

t4

' t5 _

41,665 00

49.164.70

I

i
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le1 ts
PURCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l- In case amount to be credited Io supplier and the bills total does not match for
additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark space
attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,0001, purchase Manager or proc
all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000/- .4. Attach JV, Ofiice copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude
fiansport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved

E )l Prepared by: p" -t'4.^aDate

16-tSZ=
PO / WO Date Lx.[qlztPO/WO no.

9e f16o- nt 1,t-1 .d1*- &y/1"-^.-1 PO/WO amountSr:pplier Name

N4FLFirm/Company MIP?L
Bill amountSI. No. Bill No

-t7 2ax, Y 9-S,1bo-'t<S

a4,1 e 0-Lo "
Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

DC.No DC. Date DC matches MRNSl. No

'1 lL'c1= -a'Yes o NoI l
I DYes D No2

3

Amount B -Other Credits :-Transportation charges/Charges

Amount C other Debits :

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be edited to the supplier: 2-s./1 6 0-6)
AmountE-PO/WC)value: 9E,1Bo-<>
Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-I8%

Quantity received as per PO /WO \a'fes n Excess received o Short received o Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? eJes+No (explai*ed$elow)

Excess / short material received
"+ry9:Mp acceptable limits o No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O oYes o No - wait for balance material o No (explainid below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) o Yes - Rs. rL6No

Payment - due date t o[s/z 
7

Remarks:

Approved
by

Pwchase
Officer

Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

biI

Accountant Accoufs \

,"#
Sign: ( \la-'-'- -, {r"j/({
Date n\t I

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above l, 00,000/-
by accounts manager if bill value excieds Rs

1,

Project

Bill Date

MRN No.

I

l

q,/t---_l *?+..+7
t"-oof



TAX INVOICE (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

,C.MNXSSl:ZA{UA M.Irl.Aqua Systems
1-10-292-7/1 . Ground Floor
Lane 6, Brahmanwadi,
Begumpet, Hyderabad -5OOO1 6
A/ot iler r 9a49194579
cSTrN/utN, 36AXHPS406sEl za
State Name : Telanqana, Code r36
E-Mail : mmaquasystems@gmair com

Consignee

M/s Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd
No:-5-4-187/ 3 & 4, ll Floor , tvlc
Road, Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN : 36AABCM4761E1Zr|v1.
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
Buyer (if olher than consignee)

M/s Modi Properties Pvt- Ltd
No:-5-4-187l3 &4, ll
Floor, MG Road, Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN : 36AABCM4761 EIZM
State Name : .relangana, Code:36
Place of Supply : Telangana

77
Delivery Note

Dated

A8-4P r-2O21

28-Aor-2O21
Delivery Note Date

Mode/Terms of Payment

I oihe; R6G-;ce(stSupplier's Ref

Buyer's Order No.
76753t177600

1o;a,

Despatch Document No

Despatchedthrough Destination

Terms of Delivery

SI Descrlption of Goods HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Quantity D;sc- o/"

No

\r 4" Membrane

Output CGST
Output SGST

1a "/o 2 nOS 11 ,OOO.OO

8o
b

22,OOO.OO

1,980.OO
1,980.OO

Rs 25,960.OO
E, & O,E

8421

Inu,:rrd N

t i li li l'.i,'

t-::-*--.--

Dt:

Sigl:.
,r\ I

Svili

3
LTD i

I
L1

Total 2 nos
Amount Chargeabls (in words)

lndian Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Only
HSN/SAC Central Tax

4421 oo.oo 9"/. 1,980.OO
22,OOO.OO 1,980.OO

Tax Amount (in words) lndian Rupees Three Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Only

Taxable State Tax
Fate emouni

Total

roita 1,9AO.OO 3,960.OO
l,9ao.oo_ 3,960.OO

Company's PAN : AXHPS4O6BE
DeclaralLon
We derare that this invoice shows the actuat price of the goods
described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Conrpany's Bank Detaits
Bank Name : tctct BANK Ltd
AJc No. : O{ a3O5OO1SAA

IN$'ART)
2LffiY iaeb+

lu

Customefs Seal and Signature

SUBJECT IO N JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

Begum pet & lC tco0001a3

Authorised Signalory

ua Systems

i).esci'ietl

Branch & IFS Code:



Purchase Order lllll|illilt/illilflt
16 . 04 .Zt t:t4:54

Pase(s) I Of I

From Company

28-04-2021 I I 38:24 AM

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType Supply

Rate

11,000.00

Total Order value

Diso/o

0.00

GSTo/o

18.00

Amount

2 5,960.00

Modi Properties Pvt.Ltd,
5-4-la7 /3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 36AABCM4761E1Z|Y

Supplier Details

I',I M AQUA SYSTEMS

l-lo-292/7-1 , Ground Floor lane No. 6 Brahmanwadi , begumpet
Hyderabad - Telengana

9849194579

76753

2A-O4 2021

NIL

28-O4-2021

77f 600

2s,960.OO

Kind Attn : Mr. Murgan

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

1 5038 - Equipment - machinery - R.O. Plant - other
Membrane-4"

nos

Qtv
2.00

v Rupees : Twenty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Only.

Terms and Conditions i

Specilication /Brand

PaymentTerms

Tar

oelivery Date

Delivery Location

Penality For 0el.y

Transportation Cost

Warranty

Advance Paid

Other Terms

Completion Date

Measurment

Security

Rema.ts

Item should be of MM AO|JA SYSTEMS.

Afrer Delivery & Produdion of bill

lnduded in the Above price

Wihin 2 Days

Itlay Fl0rer Plalinum

Sy 821, lrallapur, Naci]aram.

Phone. 7680971999

NIL

lncluded in tte above price

one year from he date ol lnslallation

Nit

We reserve he right to rejec{ items not confrrming to lhe Specs & quality. The above oreder is for R0 Plant li,iembrane replacement purpoGe

NIL

NIL

NIL

Delivery at l4allapur MPL4onbcl Persoo l\.tr Subba R eddy-767 4808777 .

Fat Nocli Properties

Author sed Siqnatory

Accepted the above Terms And Condiuons

Fat ,1, u AQUA SYSTEMSt,

0( 9oll



ttnf
ition Form

Note: On receipt of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.

1

Modi Properties p!.t.ltdCompany Name Date 24.04.2021

Site & Phase' May Flower Platinum Time II:15

Supplier Req.No 17',7 600

28.04.202t 6sast
No Description Size Quantity Units Inward No Date

I RO Plrnt 4" Membrane std 02 Nos

2

3

4

<.)

6
ult'1

,91 /A\ \)).-
8

l0
Remarks: Towards RO Plant membrane replacement purpose

B.Nandini Approved by S V Subba ReddvPrepared By

24.04.2021 Sign. & Date 24.04.2021Sign.& Date

o

o

I

Material required before date: ID No

I
i

I

I

I

I

I



aruria@modi es.c0m

From:
Sent:
To:

Subj€ct:
Attachments:

Aruna,

sohammodi@modiproperties.com
23{4-2021 08:01 AM
aruna@modiproperties.com
FW: Regarding Approval for RO Plant repair work quotation at MPL

45 N4odi Properties Mallapur.pdf

ffi L
,rJ

lr

-,),--

I

fPrint email
Print attachment

Regards,

Soham Modi

?vll".rlr

lrlnJl ".,'l yLd<--

\c"V

Y

t.-
oV

,{
o-

') l- *4 ()
o

Dear Prabhakar Sir/ Minish Sir,

RO Plant capacity of SO0ltrs/hr at MPL has been breakdown since 2 days we have informed to
mechanic, for which he has visited the site and sent quotation for change of 4" membrane of 2
no's.

So, Pls give approval for the same as soon as possible (Quotation enclosed).

Regards,

B.Nandini
Asst Eng/Admin manager I +91 9059073649 I nandini6mod roperties,com

Fmm: nandini . <na.dini@modiproperties.com>
Sent: 22 April 2021 11:00
To: Prabhakar Purchase <prabhakar@modiproperties.com>; Minish . <mi

Cc: Mpl-const. <mpl-const@modipropertles.com>; Soham Modi <soham

Subiece ReSarding Approval for BO Plant repoir work quotation at MPL

\,--1,
L4h

n ish @ moa i p ro perHd-so m >

modi@modiproperties.com>

',nLno\ ltz-,n,o bJo - 1'zl )t ,

rz\o l- rr-.. ?-* 
'l\- l,.*"-\ ra P^- o

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modioroperties.com
54-18713 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551 |
Don't just buy a flat or villal Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

h
,l lO

h
I
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,gy,h{pE
OUOTATION 45

Dare APril 21, 2021

Valid UntilMay 05. 2021

12,500.00

M M AQUA SYSTEMS

O l -t o-zgzlz-t, eround Floor
Lane No 6,

Brahmanwadi Begumpet
Hyderabad

Hyderabad, Telangana (TS - 36),
Zip 500016, lndia

6 98491 94579

@ mmaquasystems@gmail.com

i GSTTN: 36AxHps4o6BEr zB

Quole to.'

M/s Modi Properties Pw Ltd (
Mallapur )

6 utallapur
Hyderabad

Hyderabad. Telangana CrS - 36).
lndia

i Place of Supply:TS (36)

Ship to:

M/s Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (

Mallapur )
G Mallapur

Hyderabad
Hyderabad, Telangana ffs - 36),
lndia

NO PRODUCT / SERVICE NAME HSN/SAC QTY

I 4'Membrane a42'l 2

ccsl

2,250.00
9.007c

AMOUNT

2,250.00
s.00%

29,500.00

lr o

I

.r*\n t\
\rl *{tlt

TOTAL 2.00 ?5000.00 2250.00 2250.00 29s00-00

Total: t Twenty Nine Thousand Five Hundred 0nly
AUTHORIZEO SIGIiATORY

TOTAI BEFOBE TAX

TOTAL TAX AMOUNT

TOIAL AMOUNT

t 25,000.00

4.500.00

r 29,500.00

r \r\, :n

Nole:
TERMS AND CONDITONS

Delivery: With in a week from the date of receipt of your purchase order

paymert : 100% agaihst profoma lnvoice



lnremal memo no. 912/l3l - Constniction division Date: l8-03-2021

Sudect: RO plant spare parts
Key words; R0 plant spare pan maintenance

500 ltrs RO plant was ordered for SOV & GMR lrom Icon Wat€r Soludons. The total cost of tho
RO plant was Rs. 1.05 lakhs + OST @ l8%. Purchase has asked to vendor to provide cost of all
the components of the RO plant. This will ease negotiations for repair and maintenance ofthe RO
plant. The list ofcomponents and prices are given below.

Thcse are guideline rates for negotiations. Prices should bc within +i- I5% of these rates.

Membrane hous

Purchase is advised to obtain similar details for all orders ofRO plants i.e., 1K. 1.5!i- 2K, etc., per
bour capacity.

Soham Modi.

Item Rate Rate with GST Quantityused _
I RO plant pressure qauEe 4'7 5 561 I
) Pll fittings t20 r42 I

., HDPE pipe 75 89 I
4 25nb multiport valve 2,800 3.304 I

5 Dozing
Slim fllter

6,500 7 70
531

I

6 450 I
1 Jumbo filter 780 920 I
8 FIow meters i,500/- each 3,540 2

9 Paoel board (500lph) 5,800 8,024 i
l0- 4" membrane 13,500 15,930 I

1t. 8" membrane 34,000 40,t20 t
I2 Membrane housing- 4" 9,000 l0 b tt)

16,520

I
tl 14.000 I

Sl. No

I

I

I



aruna@modi ro rties.com

From:
Sent:
lo:
Subjed:
Attachments:

Aruna,

sohammodi@modiproperties.com
23-U-2021 08:01 AM
aruna@modiproperties.com
FW: Regarding Approval for RO Plant repair work quotation at MPL

45 Modi Properties Mallapur.pdf

:f,t,w.4 t
Print email
Print attachment

Regards,

Soham Modi

vFrom: nandini . <nandini@modiproperties.com>

Sentr 22 April 2O2L IL:OO

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiD roperties.com

,fr
U"
#- 6fr-.

U

fr
J-

"K^l*de,)
0tj

LC { u--lr
u'lt\

To: Prabhakar Purchase <prabhakar@ modiproperties.com>; Minish . <minish@modipropertles.com>

Cc: Mpl-const. <mpl-const@modiproperties.com>; Soham Modi <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>

Subject: Regarding Approval for RO Plant repair work quotation at MPL

Dear Prabhakar Sir/ Minish Sir,

RO Plant capacity of SOOltrs/hr at MPL has been breakdown since 2 days we have informed to
mechanic, for which he has visited the site and sent quotation for change of 4" membrane of 2
no's.

So, Pls give approval for the same as soon as possible (Quotation enclosed).

Regards,

B.Nandini
Asst Eng/Admin manager I +91 9059073649 I nandi mod iorooertin es. com

54-18713 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551 
|

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

Irta*,-,' : y.,k-
"rcil

/e ltzt-"o No. 1'zl lt. ?'-'-

r! b /1.ol 0-^ (b-"
'l\.-1"-J .rb e'-g

e-\L IyukIyt

Tvll".rL

Y

)'t rn'l-t- R-T
*'r

}\t k

1.I;J NaPL q pvt - io)

lL-
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C
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,.*?MMSSVgAUA

QUOTATION 45
Date April 2l, 2021

Valid Until May 05, 2021

M M AQUA SYSTEMS

1-10-292/7 -1, Ground Floor
Lane No 6,

Brahmanwadi Bequmpet
Hyderabad

Hyderabad, Telangana OS - 36),
Zip 500016, lndia

6 9849 r 94579

@ mmaquasystems@gmail.com

i cstttt: 35AxHPS4o68El z8

Quate ta:
M/s Modi Properties Plt Ltd (
Mallapur )
Mallapur
Hyderabad

Hyderabad, Telangana (TS - 36),
lnd ia

Place of Supply: TS (36)

Ship to:
M/s Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (
Mallapur )
Mallapur
Hyderabad

Hyderabad, Telangana (TS - 36),
lndia

1

\1NO PRODUCT I SERVICE NAME HSN/SAC QTY U

I 4' Membrane 8421 2.

CGST SGST AMOUNT

12,500.00 50.00
9.00%

2,250.00
9.00%

29,500.00

up-\
't\gl

TOTAL

Total: t Twenty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Only
AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY

2.09 25000.00 2250.00 2250.00 29500.00

TOTAL BEFOBE TAX
TOTAL TAX AMOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT

t 25,000.00

4,500.00

t 29,500.00

t'1

Delivery: With in a week from the date of receipt of your purchase order

Payment :100% against proforma lnvoice

Noie:
TERM5 AND CONDITONS



,Subject: RO planr spare Daffs
,n ey words: Ro plant .pu.. pL .uint"nun""

u*,+Iir*:*t-*i,$il*,t*ft i_**{#*#J#*f ht*:?#

Internal memo no . 912/l3l_ Construcdon division

These are guideline rates for negotiations. prices shoul

Date: l8-03-2021

d be within +/_ l5Zo ofthese rates.

iH:iL":il*-ed to obtain simirar details for at

Soham Modi.

I orders of RO plants i.e., lK, l.5I( 2K, erc., per

Sl. No Item
Rate

teRa WI th GsTRO Iant ssure
used47s

561PU fittin IJ 120 142HDPE
4 75

89valveti25nb ulm
5 2 800 3.304Doz

6,s00 7,670lims fi ter I
4s0

531Jumbo fi Iter I
780 920FIow metersI 00/- each 3,540Pane board 500 2I0. 6 800 8 024e Il3 500 15,9308 m

12. 34,000 40 120Membrane hous
13. 9 000

- 8"housiMembrane n
14 000 16,520

l.
)

I
I

I6.

7.

8.
I

I I.
I

I
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V 6C^r, tor''lzltrt
PURCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match prepare for debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark space provided with 'see
attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000/-.4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by acco

+ [s("t
Prepared by .ilL-Date;

=76b11 PO / WO Date. I 2POr WO no.

9--oL2'q3Supplier Name -7+I ltr PO/WO amount

Firm./Company

^4PPL
Project

^4€L^Sl. No. Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

Io Ll qa Iq ,,

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): 2-0'1,2 -to
DC. Date DC matches MRN

I I ,.1lL6O ldYes o No

cYes c No2

3

Amount C Other Debits :

o 6<2 -(OAmount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

AmountE-PO/WOvalue

Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

Quantity received as per PO /WO r*z{es o Excess received D Short received o Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? .Ef€+€+lo{expleined below)

Excess / short material received .. ApF oved qithin acceptable limits a No (explained below)

Ryss-D No - wait for balance materiat o No (explained below)Close PO / W?O

o Yes - Rs.-----lt afoAdvance paid / PDC given (deducl when paying)

Pavment - due date raklz I
Remarks

Approved
by

Purchase
Officer

Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bilt

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign: (' ?-)4-- I
Date 'tL{t

10,000/- 7. MD lo approve all bills above l, 00,000/-
unts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs.

2O!'2 - tr)

DC.No MRN No.Sl. No.

Amount B -Other Credits :-Transportation charges/Charges

g4<1 - A<)

alLlrl JI'



lnvoice No.

PSt21-22t 104
Dated
28-Apr-2021

Delivery Note
lnvoice
Supplier's Ref Other Reference(s)

Credit
Buyeds Order No

76679
Dated
24-Apr-2021
Delivery Note Date
28-Apr-2021

Despatch Document No

lnvoice
Despatched through
Self

Destination
May Flower Platinum

Praful Sanitary
3-6-42916,SRt SAt TOWER,
St, NO,4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/U lN: 36ACWPG4864A1 ZG
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : prafulsanitary@gmail.com
Buyer
Modi Properties Private Limited
54-1a7/3 & 4, llnd Floor, M.G. Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN :36AABCM4761E1ZM
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Quantity Rate DLsc %SI
o

Descriptaon ol
Goods and SeNices

3917

9)?1 /

iif irt l
Sy.No. t

1No: 20 0/o355 Frame & Cover

WAR

)

lnwar IJo

TIODI PR()PT-TTIES P'JT. LT

Dt

si
MRN NO

Rcce ive d

Output CGST
Output SGSI

ROUNDING OFF

't No:Total t 2,o32.OO

Central Tax State TaxTaxable
Value Rate Rate Tax Amount

90/o
9a/.

14vo

155.02 9o/o
gya

14yo

155.O2 310 041 ,722 40

1,722_40 155.O2 155.02 3to.o4
Tax Amount (in words) I lndian Rupees Three Hundred Ten and Four paise Only

\\aACWPG4A64A

$

a.

th is th actu price sd ribed nd hat a rticulars a d rrect

Company's PAN
Decla.aton
We declare that

Authonsed

for PrafulSanitary

1

GST INVOICE (ORIGINAL FOR RECI PIENT)

1s5-O2
155.02
l-)o.44

E & O.EAmount Chargeable (in words)

lndaan Rupees Two Thousand Thirty Two Only

3917
9S
99

Total

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

Th s is a Computer ceneraled tnvoice

$ot zo. sle ..'-V
?}1

n

I
I

1A Vo z, r sa.oo I r.ro 
I 1,722.40

I

I

I

less

I

I

I

I I

I



Purchase Order
illlil lllllllllilllll
76679Pag€G) I Of l 24 O4-2O21 2:22:25 PM

16.O4.21 1 : 14:53
From Company : Modi Properties Pvt,Ltd,

5-4-7A713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

Supplier Details

Praful Sanitary

3-6-138/5, Himayat Nagar, Hyderabad.

GSTIN 36ACWPG864A1ZG

65526886.

40077300

9849624797

Klnd Attn I Mr. Ashlsh Gupta

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items,

Item Name

1 7438 - Plumbing - PVC - Chambers Covers - Others - nos

4100505 355 3.5 t

7 6679 177 57 7

Doc Date 24-04-2021

Nil

Quote Date 24-04-2027

Diso/o GST Amount

18.00 2,032.43

Total Order value . . .

Quote No

SupplyType Supply

RateQtv
2,153.001 00 20.00

es : Two Thousand Thi Two and Paise Fou Three On

Terms and Conditions :-

Specitication/ Allitems shallbe of 'Supreme' brand.

Payment Terms Within 30 days otdelivery.

Tax lnclusive of all taxes

Delivery Date Within 7 days

Delivery Losation May Flower Platinum

Sy 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam.

Phone. 7680971999

Penality For Delay Nil

Transportation Transpott cost shall be bome by us.

Wananty Nil

Advance Pald Nil

Other Terms We reserve the right to reieci items not conforming to quality and specifications. Above order for Orainage line
purpose.

completlon Date Nil

Moasurment Nil

Securlty Nil

Remarks

,lAuthorised 5i9natory

Accepted the above T€rms And Condiflons

Fot Ptarul gniEry

Doa)

Doc No

2,O32.43



uisition "Form

Note: On receipt of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns

Company Name Modi Properties Prt Ltd Date t6-04-202r
Site & Phase Mav Flower Platinum Time t2.10

Req.No t77577Supplier

19-04-2021 ID No 6sqt+
SizeNo Description Quanlity Units Inward No Date

I Eco drain chamber with cover -4 way-6" 0l no

2 Eco drain chamber with cover -4 way-6" 15" dia x 2'6" depth 0l

r x-*H,->tb> 1 -
1

5
->\Llc-o "

6

7

8

9

Remarks; Towards sub surface underground drainage line sample use purpose

Approved byK Narender ReddyPrepared By

Sign. & Date (
,.nn t[1\16-04-202tSign.& Date

q

P

Material required before date: I

18" dia x 2'6" depth

nol

l

I

I

I
I

l

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
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v6u- t o:- 1 3q )3PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date:

Notes: 1. In case amount to be credited to supp lier and the bills total does not match prep for debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets ifquanriry ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark provided with 'see
attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,0001, Purchase Manager or procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000/-.4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead jnclude in

6l.l"t4

t2LlPO/WO no. -701tLl PO / wO Date

PO/WO amount <031. s2-Supplier Name /o-[,1 l.",ah^{
Project wl Pt-Firm/Company dr4 t'Pt-

Bill amountSl. No BillNo. Bill Date

n1 AL Lf L KD(2 -t-,

SD(z - r-,c'Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

MRN No Dlrtches MRNSl. No. DC.No DC. Date

116s4 \ ,dYes o No
I

I

l
2

3

Amount B -Other Credits :-Transportation charges/Charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: gD32-co
AmountE-PO/WOvalue: SD.{.sz
Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

Ul-Y-es a Excess receiyed o Short received o Other (explained belowJ

ls difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

Excess //short material received +App:9-{h n acceptable limits o No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O o Yefo No - wait for balance material tr No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) o Yes - Rs. l-il{6

Payment - due date
t r:I I2t\

Remarks:

ApproYed
by

Purchase
Officer

Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign: <- ,//
Date

"l<
7-l

,/L

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above l, 00,000/-
Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager ifbill va lue exceeds Rs.

I
Prepared by:

I

DYes D No

Quantity received as per PO /WO

a-lFeso}tu{exp}atuie*+elow)

P-'l-- l ,--------

bp



GST INVOICE (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Praful 6anitary
3-6-429l6,SRr SAt TOWER,
St.No.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTI N/Ul N : 36ACWPG4a64Al ZG
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : prafulsanitary@gmail.com
Buyer
Modi Properties Private Limited
5-4-18713 & 4, llnd Floor, M.G. Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36AABCM4761ElZM
State Name : Telanqana, Code: 36

SI
NO

a4al

99

rgea in words)

lndian Rupees Five Thousand Thirty Two Only
E. & O.e

Total
Tax Amount (in words) lndian Rupees Seven Hundred Sixty Seven and Fifty Two paise Only

Company's PAN
Declaration

ACWPG4A64A

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods
described and that all

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

This is a Computer GerE€ted lnvoice

l"

Sotr t

3t.<

,L

lnvoice No.

PSt21-22t S9
Dated
28-Apr-2021

De n/

lnvoice
Supplie/s Ref Other Reference(s)

Credit
Buye/s Order No

76714
Dated
26-Apr-2021

Despatch Document No

lnvoice
Delivery Note Date
28-Apr-2021

Descriplion of
Goods and Services

HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Quantity Rate per Disc. %

y.No. 12Ii0[)l lR{)P[RI i[S PYT. LID. S

o

INWARD
ID

Dt:

SiRcccived tsy:

Output CGST
Output SGST

ROUNDING OFF

4481 1A ak 1O No:

'to No: ? 5,032.00

Central Tax state TaxTaxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

4,264.OO gyo
90k

't 40/o

343.76 gyo
90k

14Vo

343 76 767.52

4,264.OO 383.76 383.76 767.52

A

Authorised

tot P.afulSan

EEAAFtr

rticulars are true and

l

loespatched 
through lDest'nat'on IlSelf iMav Flower Platinum I

I

t I r s-- Non Return valve 6s6.OO No: 
I

g5 0/o +zea.ool

3a3-76
383.76

o.4a

I

MRN N

Totat| I

I

I nward

I

I

I

I

7

lcl



Pageis) I Of l 27-04-2021 I2:01:20 PM

Purchase Order
llllll
167 7

From Company : Modi Properties Pvt.Ltd,
5-4-la713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

lll
4
.2

illllllllll
t6 .@4 1 1 : 14:53

Supplier Details
IPraful Sanitary

3-6-13815, Himayat Nagar, Hyderabad

Doc No 7 6714 177607

Doc Date 26-O4-202t

40077300
uote No Ni1

Quote Date 26-04-2021GSTIN 36ACWPG864A1ZG

65526886. 9849624',797 SupplyType Supply

Kind Attn : Mr. Ashlsh Gupta

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

1 7070 - Plumbing - GI - Non-Return Valve - Other - nos

1/2 hon

atv Rate Diso/o csr Amount
l

18.00 5,031.52

- 
L 

-l5,O31.52

I
0001 00566 35.00

Total Order Value . . .

Lqpees ; Five Thqqqand Thirty One atd lqEg FiEy T]{o qdy.

Terms and Conditions:-

Specification / As per details given in the quotation.

Payment Tems Within 30 days of delivery.

Tax Alltaxes included in above prjce.

Dellvery Date Within 3 days

Dellvery Locatlon May Flower Platinum

Sy 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam.

Phone. 7680971999

Penallty For Delay Nil

Transportation lncluded by us !

warranty Nil

Advancs Paid Nil

\.,, other Terms We reserve the right to reject items not conforming to quality and specifications. Above order tor 82 flat ext€mal line
purpose

Completion Date Nil

Measument Nil

Securlty Nil

Remarks

Fot Hoc Pro,crd.s pfi.Ltd.

Authorlsed Stgnatory
Accepted the above Terms And Condttions

Fot Pt ful Santbry

Oate: / /

e
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